
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200503280001
38620

03/28/2005
10:45:49

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

200410120005
62970

200504110001
66330

04/11/2005
09:24:11

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

200410120005
63000

200511090005
86870

11/09/2005
12:40:58

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200402100000
67910

200511090005
86920

11/09/2005
12:41:03

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200402100000
67910

200511090005
86900

11/09/2005
12:41:01

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200402100000
67850

200511090005
86910

11/09/2005
12:41:02

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200402100000
67880

200511090005
86940

11/09/2005
12:41:05

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200502110000
68970

200511090005
86950

11/09/2005
12:41:06

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200502140000
71270

200511090005
87910

11/09/2005
02:03:50

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

200305290003
33770

200511090005
87930

11/09/2005
02:03:52

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

200402100000
67870

200511090005
87920

11/09/2005
02:03:51

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

200402100000
67840

200511090005
87960

11/09/2005
02:03:55

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

200410120005
62950

200511090005
87980

11/09/2005
02:03:57

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

200503210001
27060

200502170000
78520

02/17/2005
02:19:00

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

200403260001
53460

200502170000
78530

02/17/2005
02:19:00

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200309120006
14080



200502180000
80490

02/18/2005
01:58:00

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

200403260001
53460

200502180000
80500

02/18/2005
01:58:00

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

200403260001
53460

200503100001
09010

03/10/2005
11:25:40

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200410120005
62990

200503240001
33950

03/24/2005
03:08:22

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200402100000
67880

200503280001
38630

03/28/2005
10:45:50

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200410120005
62960

200511090005
86890

11/09/2005
12:41:00

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200309120006
14080

200511090005
86880

11/09/2005
12:40:59

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200305290003
33790

200511090005
86930

11/09/2005
12:41:04

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

200410120005
62960

200511090005
87970

11/09/2005
02:03:56

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

200403260001
53460

200511090005
87990

11/09/2005
02:03:58

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

200503210001
27080

200511090005
87940

11/09/2005
02:03:53

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

200402100000
67900

200511090005
88010

11/09/2005
02:04:00

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

200403260001
53460

200511090005
87950

11/09/2005
02:03:54

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

200309120006
14070

200511090005
88000

11/09/2005
02:03:59

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

200410120005
62980

200501130000
20340

01/13/2005
08:26:00

PROVIDENCE
PARK
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PROVIDENCE
PARK PHASE
11

34 75 200408020004
26220

Book:34 Pg:75
Desc:SEE
INST


