Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200503280001 38620	03/28/2005 10:45:49	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK					200410120005 62970	·
200504110001 66330	04/11/2005 09:24:11	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					200410120005 63000	
200511090005 86870	11/09/2005 12:40:58	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK					200402100000 67910	
200511090005 86920	11/09/2005 12:41:03	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK					200402100000 67910	
200511090005 86900	11/09/2005 12:41:01	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK					200402100000 67850	
200511090005 86910	11/09/2005 12:41:02	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK					200402100000 67880	
200511090005 86940	11/09/2005 12:41:05	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK					200502110000 68970	
200511090005 86950	11/09/2005 12:41:06	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK					200502140000 71270	
200511090005 87910	11/09/2005 02:03:50	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					200305290003 33770	
200511090005 87930	11/09/2005 02:03:52	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					200402100000 67870	
200511090005 87920	11/09/2005 02:03:51	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					200402100000 67840	
200511090005 87960	11/09/2005 02:03:55	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					200410120005 62950	
200511090005 87980	11/09/2005 02:03:57	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					200503210001 27060	
200502170000 78520	02/17/2005 02:19:00	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					200403260001 53460	
200502170000 78530	02/17/2005 02:19:00	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK					200309120006 14080	

200502180000 80490	02/18/2005 01:58:00	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK				200403260001 53460	
200502180000 80500	02/18/2005 01:58:00	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK				200403260001 53460	
200503100001 09010	03/10/2005 11:25:40	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK				200410120005 62990	
200503240001 33950	03/24/2005 03:08:22	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK				200402100000 67880	
200503280001 38630	03/28/2005 10:45:50	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK				200410120005 62960	
200511090005 86890	11/09/2005 12:41:00	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK				200309120006 14080	
200511090005 86880	11/09/2005 12:40:59	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK				200305290003 33790	
200511090005 86930	11/09/2005 12:41:04	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK				200410120005 62960	
200511090005 87970	11/09/2005 02:03:56	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK				200403260001 53460	
200511090005 87990	11/09/2005 02:03:58	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK				200503210001 27080	
200511090005 87940	11/09/2005 02:03:53	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK				200402100000 67900	
200511090005 88010	11/09/2005 02:04:00	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK				200403260001 53460	
200511090005 87950	11/09/2005 02:03:54	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK				200309120006 14070	
200511090005 88000	11/09/2005 02:03:59	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK				200410120005 62980	
200501130000 20340	01/13/2005 08:26:00	PROVIDENCE PARK PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PROVIDENCE PARK PHASE 11		34	75	200408020004 26220	Book:34 Pg:75 Desc:SEE INST
					_	 				